F'pamK KOHTPOJNIbHbIX PaboT: cyMMapHO

2024/2025 05.11 06.11 07.11 08.11 09.11 11.11 12.11 13.11
1
) MaTtemaTtumka
KP Tek
3
4
5 Pyccknin a3bik | MaTemaTtuka
TecT Tek KP Tek
[eorpadus
6 pad
KP Tek
Anrebpa
7 p
KP Tek
8 Anrebpa JTabopaTopHbIit
KP Tek KP Tek
9 Anrebpa Xumuns
KP Tek KP Tek
[eorpadus
10 pac
KP Tek
11
2024/2025 14.11 15.11 16.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11
1
2
3
OkpyKatouni
4 M
KP Tek
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2024/2025 14.11 15.11 16.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11
Jlntepatypa
6 MaTtemaTuka KP Tek
KP Tek Pycckuit a3bik
KP Tek
Anrebpa
7 p
KP Tek
Xumus
8
KP Tek
9 dusnka leorpacdus
KP Tek KP Tek
dusmka
10
KP Tek
11
2024/2025 23.11 25.11 26.11 27.11 28.11 29.11 30.11 02.12
1
5 MaTtemaTtumka JlntepatypHoe
KP Tek KP Tek
3 JlnTepaTypHoe
KP Tek
JlnTepatypHoe
KP Tek
4
MaTtemaTuka
KP Tek
5 MHOCTpaHHbIN Pycckuit s3bIk
KP Tek KP Tek
6 MHOCTpaHHbIN
KP Tek
- leorpacdus [|/labopaTopHbIi
KP Tek KP Tek
8 NHdopmaTnka|Pycckuin a3bik
KP Tek KP Tek
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2024/2025

23.11

25.11

26.11

27.11

28.11

29.11

30.11

02.12

10

Pycckuin a3bik

KP Tek

11

2024/2025

03.12

04.12

05.12

06.12

07.12

09.12

10.12

11.12

MNHOCTpaHHbIN

KP Tek

Pycckuin a3bik

KP Tek

MHOCTpaHHbIN

KP Tek

Pycckui a3bik

KP Tek

NHdbopmaTmka

KP Tek

10

MNHOCTpaHHbIN

KP Tek

11

2024/2025

12.12

13.12

14.12

16.12

17.12

18.12

19.12

20.12

JlnTepatypHoe

KP Tek

MaTtemaTumka

KP Tek

JlnTepaTypHoe

KP Tek
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2024/2025 12.12 13.12 14.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12
OKpyKatoLLnii
4 M
KP Tek
MNHOCTpaHHbIN
KP Tek
5
Pycckui a3bik
KP Tek
MaTemaTtuka
6 KP Tek NnTtepatypa
Pycckuin a3bik KP Tek
KP Tek
Anrebpa
7 p
KP Tek
Anrebpa
8 p
KP Tek
9
NnTtepatypa
10 patyp
KP Tek
11
2024/2025 21.12 23.12 24.12 25.12 26.12 27.12 28.12
1
OKpyKaoLmnii M
5 Pycckuit 83bik KP Tek
KP Tek JlntepatypHoe
KP Tek
3 OKpyKatowmn m
KP Tek
4 MaTemaTtnka Pycckui a3bik
KP Tek KP Tek
N306pa3zuTens
5 KP Tek Nntepatypa
MaTemaTtumka KP Tek
KP Tek
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2024/2025 21.12 23.12 24.12 25.12 26.12 27.12 28.12
MN306pa3uTtens | VIHOCTpaHHbIN
6 KP Tek KP Tek
Pycckuit a3biK MaTemaTtnka
KP Tek KP Tek
Pycckuin a3bik
- BeposaTHOCTb KP Tek
KP Tek MN306pazuTens
KP Tek
8 JlnTtepatypa Pycckuit a3biK
KP Tek KP Tek
9
10
11
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